S —'-— RS University of Central Florida
/ k STARS

Retrospective Theses and Dissertations

1987

Two Point Resolution of a Defocused Multi-Aperture System
Eyelet

Steven A. Marlow
University of Central Florida

b Part of the Engineering Commons
Find similar works at: https://stars.library.ucf.edu/rtd
University of Central Florida Libraries http://library.ucf.edu

This Masters Thesis (Open Access) is brought to you for free and open access by STARS. It has been accepted for
inclusion in Retrospective Theses and Dissertations by an authorized administrator of STARS. For more information,

please contact STARS@ucf.edu.

STARS Citation

Marlow, Steven A., "Two Point Resolution of a Defocused Multi-Aperture System Eyelet" (1987).
Retrospective Theses and Dissertations. 5096.

https://stars.library.ucf.edu/rtd/5096

- + . +

s “”:§ + ¢. * v * + *

gj KO . * + + . . +
. + +

Central e, .+ + | STARS

Florida . + . + Showcase of Text, Archives, Research & Scholarship *


https://stars.library.ucf.edu/
https://stars.library.ucf.edu/
https://stars.library.ucf.edu/
https://stars.library.ucf.edu/rtd
http://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/217?utm_source=stars.library.ucf.edu%2Frtd%2F5096&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://stars.library.ucf.edu/rtd
http://library.ucf.edu/
mailto:STARS@ucf.edu
https://stars.library.ucf.edu/rtd/5096?utm_source=stars.library.ucf.edu%2Frtd%2F5096&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://stars.library.ucf.edu/
https://stars.library.ucf.edu/






















































































































































































































	Two Point Resolution of a Defocused Multi-Aperture System Eyelet
	STARS Citation

	TWO POINT RESOLUTION OF A DEFOCUSED MULTI-APERTURE SYSTEM EYELET
	02

	ABSTRACT
	03

	ACKNOWLEDGMENTS
	04

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	05

	LIST OF TABLES
	06

	LIST OF FIGURES
	07

	CHAPTER ONE
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12
	13

	CHAPTER TWO
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	32

	CHAPTER 3
	33
	34
	35
	36
	37
	38
	39
	40
	41
	42
	43
	44
	45
	46
	47
	48
	49
	50

	CONCLUSIONS
	51
	52

	APPENDIX A
	53
	54
	55

	APPENDIX B
	56
	57
	58
	59
	60

	APPENDIX C
	61
	62
	63
	64

	APPENDIX D
	65
	66
	67
	68
	69
	70

	REFERENCES
	71
	72


